Analog Current Series
Current Transducers
0-5VDC, 0-10VDC, 4-20mA outputs
Multiple selectable range split-cores
Optional command relay with LED
Fixed range on solid-cores
DESCRIPTION
Senva analog transducers measure AC current and provide a proportional output

866-660-8864 | fax 503-296-2529 | www.senvainc.com 3
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Split Core Amperage Range Output Sensor Power Sensor
Aperature
C-2343 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 0 - 5 VDC Induced 0.75"
C-2344 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 0 - 10 VDC Induced 0.75"
C-2345 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 4 - 20mA Loop- powered,
12-30 VDC
0.75"
C-2343-200 Fixed 200A Full-Scale Range 0 - 5 VDC Induced 0.75"
C-2344-200 Fixed 200A Full-Scale Range 0 - 10 VDC Induced 0.75"
C-2343L 5A, 10A, 20A Selectable 0 - 5 VDC Induced 0.75"
C-2345L 5A, 10A, 20A Selectable 4-20mA Loop- powered,
12-30 VDC
0.75"
Solid Core - Mini Range A Output Sensor Power
C-1203 15 A 0 - 5 VDC Induced 0.30"